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H*3359 (Rat #0139, Act #0086 of 1989) General Bill, By R.S. Corning

A Bill to amend Section 56-5-6140, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to authorizing the Department of
Highways and Public Transportation to mail moving traffic charges against an unemancipated minor to his parent or guardian,
so as to delete the reference to an unemancipated minor, to provide for the Section to apply to a person under eighteen years
of age, to require the notice to be mailed to the owner of the vehicle, and to delete notice to the parent or guardian.

01/26/89
01/26/89
03/08/89
03/09/89
03/16/89
03/21/89
03/21/89
04/27/89
05/03/89
05/04/89
05/11/89
05/17/89
05/17/89
05/17/89
06/07/89

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-7
Read second time HJ-35

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-20

Read second time SJ-16

Read third time and enrolled SJ-87

Ratified R 139

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/17/89
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Copies available

Page 1 of 1



