## South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 05:34:07 pm

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## H\*3359 (Rat #0139, Act #0086 of 1989) General Bill, By R.S. Corning

A Bill to amend Section 56-5-6140, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to authorizing the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to mail moving traffic charges against an unemancipated minor to his parent or guardian, so as to delete the reference to an unemancipated minor, to provide for the Section to apply to a person under eighteen years of age, to require the notice to be mailed to the owner of the vehicle, and to delete notice to the parent or guardian.

01/26/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
01/26/89	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9
03/08/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-7
03/09/89	House	Read second time HJ-35
03/16/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25
03/21/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
03/21/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9
04/27/89	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-20
05/03/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
05/04/89	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-87
05/11/89		Ratified R 139
05/17/89		Signed By Governor
05/17/89		Effective date 05/17/89
05/17/89		Act No. 86
06/07/89		Copies available